LBLP | prⒶRCH-II
DPNNFSDJBM.HSBEF!
Cbdl.Mju!Qbofm
WATTselect CCTselect Dual-Listed contrⒶLS-Ready TAA Compliant
Qspevdu!Pwfswjfx
JOUFOEFE!VTF;!The LBLP proⒶRCH-II-Series is built for 3-way switchable power and 3-
way switchable CCT using dip-switches to choose between multiple wattage and CCT
ranges for use in offices, schools, hospitalities and other indoor spaces. proⒶRCH-II

120-277V 110-130LM/W
Yes: Add “/SR” per
Order Guide
LBLP22
20W /
30W /
40W *
2,200LM /
3,300LM /
4,400LM *
LBLP24
30W /
40W /
50W *
3,300LM /
4,400LM /
5,500LM *
* Default settings.
Tj{joh!'!Nfbtvsfnfout
Sizing LBLP14 LBLP22 LBLP24
Width (in) 11.9 23.7 23.7
Length (in) 47.7 23.7 47.7
Depth (in) 1.4 1.4 1.4
Measurements
LBLP | proⒶRCH-II
Psefsjoh!Hvjef2
Model Series Dimensions (ft) 3-WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Series Sensor Ready Dedicated Wattage Dedicated CCT
MCMQ!
LED Backlit Panel
25 RvjdlTijq - 4 RvjdlTijq 4 RvjdlTijq NYQ3 RvjdlTijq / =cmbol? RvjdlTijq / =cmbol? RvjdlTijq / =cmbol? RvjdlTijq
1x4 20W | 30W | 40W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K Made in Mexico
proⒶRCH-II
Standard Non-Sensor
Ready
Field-Selectable Field-Selectable
33 RvjdlTijq - 4 RvjdlTijq TS RvjdlTijq X$$ Xpslcfodi D$$ Xpslcfodi
2x2 20W | 30W | 40W Sensor Ready Port Dedicated Watt, where
## = actual dedicated
wattage
Dedicated CCT, where ##
= actual dedicated CCT
35 RvjdlTijq - 4 RvjdlTijq
2x4 30W | 40W | 50W
CATALOG #:
LBLP - 4 4 NYQ3 / / /
Psefsjoh!Fybnqmf
CATALOG # MCMQ35.44NYQ30TS0X610D46
LBLP 35 - 4 4 NYQ3 / TS / X61 / D46
2x4 30W/40W/50W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K proⒶRCH-II Sensor Ready Port Dedicated 50W Dedicated 3500K
Dpnqbujcmf!Bddfttpsjft!Hvjef Npvoujoh!Bddfttpsjft
constⒶNT | Power/Emergency / contrⒶLS | Occupancy Sensors / Flange Kit / Surface Mount / Suspension Kit
FN19 RvjdlTijq CMT RvjdlTijq G25 RvjdlTijq T25 RvjdlTijq TVTQO17 RvjdlTijq
9X!CCV Cj.Mfwfm!Pddvqbodz!Tfotps 2y5 Qfoebou!Lju Tfu!pg!5.bjsdsbgu!
dbcmft-!!tuboebse!
mfohui!>!7GU
BDT RvjdlTijq G33 RvjdlTijq T33 RvjdlTijq TVTQO$$ RvjdlTijq
Cz!ⒶDT;!OMD.Mjtufe 3y3 Tvsgbdf!Lju Tfu!pg!5.bjsdsbgu!
dbcmft-!!xifsf!$$!>!
mfohui!pg!bjsdsbgu!
dbcmft!jo!GU/
OMD RvjdlTijq G35 RvjdlTijq T35 RvjdlTijq
Cz!TJMWBJS 3y5 3y5
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES #:
/ / / /
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
LBLP | proⒶRCH-II
Npvoujoh!Bddfttpsjft
Category Dimensions Ordering Code Model No. Description